
BEVERAGE
MENU



YOU LOOK LIKE
YOU NEED A DRINK



CHAMPAGNES

 750

1100

950

1150

3000

GH MUM BRUT
France

GH MUM ROSÉ
France

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 
France

MOET & CHANDON ROSÉ
France

DOM PERIGNON
France

Btl

WINES
SPARKLING WINES

BOTTEGA MILLESIMATO
SPUMANTE BRUT
Italy

HENKELL MIONETTO 
PROSECCO ROSÉ DRY
Italy

Gls / Btl

Gls / Btl

75 / 365

85 / 415

WHITE WINES

65 / 315

65 / 315

75 / 365

MAR DE FLORES 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Spain

CASTANO MACABEO,
CHARDONNAY
Spain

ECHO FALLS PINOT GRIGIO 
Italy

الشامبانيا

نبيذ 
نبيذ غازي

نبيذ ابيض

جي إش مام بروت
فرنسا

جي إش مام وردي 
فرنسا

مويت شاندون امبريال 
فرنسا

مويت شاندون وردي 
فرنسا

دوم بيرينيون
فرنسا

بوتيغا ميليسيماتو 
سبومانتي

ايطاليا

مار دي فلوريس سوفينيون 
بلانك 
اسبانيا

كاستانو مسابيو، شاردونيه 
اسبانيا

ايكو فولز بينو ، جريجيو 
ايطاليا

هنكيل ميونيتو بروسيكو  
ايطاليا

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



Gls / Btl

Gls / Btl

Btl

65 / 315

65 / 315

75 / 365

RED WINES

LOVE MERLOT 
Spain

CARMELA CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 
Spain

CASTANO MONASTRELL TINTO SC 
Spain

ROSÉ WINES

HENKELL - I HEART ROSE 
Spain

65 / 315

WINE BY BOTTLE

VILLA SANDI, PINOT GRIGIO DOC
Italy

MASSAYA BLANC
Lebanon

ALTITUDE IXSIR, BLANC
Lebanon

OYSTER BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand

LIVE WIRE, RIESLING
Australia

CHATEAU KEFRAYA,
BLANC DES BLANCS
Lebanon

MUSCAT ALSACE
France

WHITE WINES

 345

325

350

405

400

400

400

نبيذ احمر

نبيذ وردي

نبيذ ابيض

نبيذ بالزجاجات

لوف ميرلوت 
اسبانيا

كارميلا،  كابرنيه سوفينيون
اسبانيا

كاستانوموناستريل تينتو 
اسبانيا

هنكيل اي هارت وردي  
اسبانيا

فيلا ساندي ، بينوجريجيو 
ايطاليا

اويستر باي ، سوفينيون بلانك 
نيوزيلندا

شاتو كفرايا ، بلانك دي بلانك 
لبنان

موسكات الساشي ، موسكات 
فرنسا

لايف واير ريزلينغ
استراليا

التيتود اكسير، ابيض
لبنان

ماسايا بلانك
لبنان

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



BtlRED WINES

 350

375

395

400

400

420

CHATEAU KSARA, ROUGE
Lebanon

CHATEAU MUSAR JEUNE RED
Lebanon

DASHWOOD, PINOT NOIR
New Zealand

ALTA VISTA, MALBEC
Argentina

CAPE 5 ORGANIC, SHIRAZ
South Africa

SEA GLASS, PINOT NOIR
USA

 400

695

ROSÉ WINES

CHATEAU KSARA SUNSET, ROSÉ
Lebanon

AIX ROSÉ
France

نبيذ احمر

نبيذ وردي

شاتو كسارا، احمر  
لبنان

داشوود، بينو نوار
نيوزيلندا

التا فيستا، مالبك 
الارجنتين

كيب ٥، شيراز 
جنوب افريقيا

سي غلاس، بينو نوار, 
امريكا

شاتو كسارا سانسيت وردي 
لبنان

ايكس وردي 
فرنسا

شاتو موسار جون احمر 
لبنان

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

الكوكتيلات الكحولية 

الكوكتيلات
الكلاسيكية

ISHTAR COCKTAIL
Vodka, sour cherry juice, lillet blanc, finely 
strained lemon juice and cointreau.

65 كوكتيل عشتار
فودكا ، عصير الكرز الحامض ، مارتيني 

جاف مع عصير الليمون و كوانترو

MEDITERRANEAN MIRAGE 
Gin, apricot liqueur, passion fruit, lemon juice, 
touch of basil topped with tonic water & 
garnished with pomegranate.

65 ميديتيرانيان ميراج 
جِين ، مشروب المشمش ، باشن فرويت ، ليمون 

و ريحان مغطاة بماء تونيك غازي و رمان

ROSALINDA ESPECIAL  
Tequila reposado, Peach schnapps, 
Hibiscus extract, fresh strawberry with 
lemon and Ginger.

65 روزاليندا اِسبيشيال 
تيكيلا ريبوسادو ، مشروب الخوخ ، 

الكركديه ، فراولة ، ليمون مع زنجبيل

FLEUR DE LIS 
Beefeater pink, elderflower liqueur, basil, 
lime juice and strawberry shaken over ice 
and topped with sparkling wine.

75 فلور دو ليس
بيفيتر وردي ، مشروب زهرة البيلسان ، 

ريحان ، عصير الليمون و الفراولة 
مغطاة بنبيذ غازي

COCONUT THUNDERSTORM 
Coconut flavored rum, blackberry liqueur, fresh 
blue berries, pineapple and lime juice shaken over 
ice topped with red bull coconut energy drink.

75 كوكونات تاندرستورم 
رام جوز الهند ، مشروب التوت ا»سود ، 

توت ،عصير اناناس و ليمون مغطاة 
بمشروب جوز الهند

APEROL SPRITZ
Made with prosecco, aperol and soda water.

70 ابيرول سبريتز
خليط من النبيذ الغازي و ابيرول مع ماء الصودا

NEGRONI
An Italian cocktail made with one part gin, one 
part vermouth rosso and one part campari.

65 نيجروني
مشروب إيطالي مشكل من جزء واحد من الجِين، 

جزء واحد من فيرموث روسو و جزء واحد من كامباري

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Made with vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur 
and sugar syrup.

65 إسبريسو مارتيني 
مزيج من الفودكا ، اسبريسو و مشروب القهوة 

مع سكر

S.ON THE BEACH
Made with vodka, peach schnapps, 
orange juice and cranberry juice.

65 س.اون دبيش
فودكا ، مشروب الخوخ ، 

عصير برتقال و التوت البري 

LAMBORGHINI
Sambuca, kahlua, baileys and blue 
curacao.

165 لامبورغيني 
سامبوكا ، مشروب القهوة ، 

بايلِيز مع مشروب بلو كاراسو

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



BEERS 
CORONA

PERONI

HEINEKEN

ASAHI

AL MAZA

STELLA DRAUGHT

SAN MIGUEL DRAUGHT

45

45

45

45

45

49

45

SHOTS 
IRISH FLAG
Crème de menthe green, baileys, 
grand marnier.

55

كورونا
بيروني

هينيكن
اساحي

المازا
ستيلا درافت

سان ميغيل  درافت

بيرة

شوتات 
ايريش فلاغ 

مشروب النعناع الاخضر ، بايليز مع 
جراند مارنيه

BRAIN HEMORRHAGE
Peach schnapps, baileys
And grenadine.

55 برين هيموراج
مشروب الخوخ ، بايليز و 

غرينادين 

JAGERBOMB
A shot of jägermeister and 
red bull energy drink.

65 ياغربومْب 
خليط من ياغرماستر 

ومشروب الطاقة

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAM AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL APPLICABLE
SERVICE CHARGES AND TAXES

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب

SPIRITS
VODKA 

STOLICHNAYA

ABSOLUT BLUE

ABSOLUT ELYX

BELUGA

BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREYGOOSE

800

800

1200

1450

1300

1400

1400

55

55

75

75

75

75

75

BTLGLS

GIN

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

BEEFEATER 24

TANQUERY

TANQUERY 10

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

1100

1000

1400

900

1200

1100

1400

45

55

60

55

65

75

75

ستوليشنايا
ابسولوت ازرق

ابسولوت اِليكس
بيلوجا 

بيلفيديري
سيروك
جْرايجوز

فودكا 

المشروبات الروحية 

RUM

BACARDI WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK / SPICED

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI 8

HAVANA CLUB 7

RON ZACAPA XO

900

1250

1250

1550

1350

3000

45

65

65

75

75

120

باكاردي وايت
كابتن مورغان دارك / سبايسد

باكاردي ذهبي
باكاردي ٨

هافانا كلوب
رون زاكابا إكس او

 بيفيتر 
بومباي سفاير

 بيفيتر ٢٤
تانكويري

تانكويري ١٠
هندريكس

مانكي ٤٧

رام

جين



COGNAC
FUNDADOR

HENESSY V.S

HENESSY V.S.O.P

MARTELL V.S.O.P

800

1000

1900

1450

45

65

95

75

BTLGLSTEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO SILVER / GOLD

PATRON SILVER 

DON JULIO ANEJO

AVION TEQUILA ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

1000

1250

1550

3200

3200

55

75

75

175

150

فوندادور
هينيسي في إس

هينيسي في إس أو بي
مارتل في إس أو بي

كونياك

BLENDED SCOTCH

800

1000

1200

3000

900

1150

2000

3500

2500

45

65

75

175

55

65

85

175

140

JW RED LABEL

JW BLACK LABEL

JW DOUBLE BLACK

JW BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS 12YRS

CHIVAS 13YRS

CHIVAS 18YRS

CHIVAS 25YRS

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE

جوني ووكر ريد ليبل
جوني ووكر بلاك ليبل

جوني ووكردابل بلاك ليبل
جوني ووكر بلو ليبل

شيفاس ١٢
شيفاس ١٣
شيفاس ١٨
شيفاس ٢٥

شيفاس ريجال رويال سالوت

سكوتش ممزوج

ARAK

TOUMA

KSARAK

KEFRAYA

500

900

900

45

55

55

توما
كساراك

كفريا

عرق

خوسي كويرفو فضي / ذهبي
باترون فضي

دون خوليو انيخو
افيون تيكيلا انيخو

دون خوليو ١٩٤٢

تيكيلا

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



SINGLE MALT

INTERNATIONAL
WHISKEY 

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

GLENLIVET 12 YRS

MACALLAN 12 YRS

1200

900

2100

1100

1000

1200

55

55

95

55

55

55

BTLGLS

1200

1200

1300

70

75

75

CANADIAN CLUB 

JACK DANIEL NO.7

JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL

JIM BEAM

JAMESON

MAKER’S MARK

جلينفديش ١٢
جلينليفيت ١٢

ماكالان ١٢

كناديان كلاب
جاك دانيل ٧

جاك دانيل سينغل بارل
جيم بيم

جيمسون
ميكرز مارك

سينغل مالت

ويسكي
انترناشيونال 

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



MOCKTAILS 

SWEET SPOT
Peach nectar, strawberry and banana slices, 
coconut cream and lime.

HARBOUR SIDE
Pineapple juice, passion fruit and lime with 
touch of blue lagoon cordial.

THIRST QUINCHER 
A light and refreshing drink made of 
Cranberry, Raspberry & lime juice.

FRUIT PARADE
Mango nectar, orange juice, lime juice, 
pineapple juice , passion fruit and 
pomegranate.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

FANTA / SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO/

COKE/ DIET COKE / COKE ZERO

فانتا / سبرايت / كولا

كولا دايت / كولا زيرو / سبرايت زيرو 

ريدبول
ريدبول بدون سكر 

25

25

ENERGY DRINKS
REDBULL

REDBULL SUGAR FREE

45

45

55

55

55

55

سويت سبوت

موكتيلات

مشروبات غازية 

مشروبات الطاقة 

مشروبات غير كحولية

عصير خوخ ، قطع فراولة و موز مع 
كريمة الجوز الهندي و الحامض

هاربور سايد  
عصير اناناس , باشن فروت ، حامض 

مع لمسة من مشروب بلو لاغون

تورست كوينشر 
مشروب خفيف و طازج مكون من التوت 

البري و التوت الاحمر مع الحامض

فرويت باراد 
عصير مانجو ، برتقال ، حامض ، 

اناناس ، باشن فرويت و رمان

VIRGIN PINACOLDA 
Pineapple & coconut cream 
shaken to perfection

55 بينا كولادا  
 خليط متقن من الاناناس 

وكريمة  الجوز الهندي

VIRGIN MOJITO  
A non alcoholic version of the 
classic cocktail with  your choice of 
flavor

55 موخيتو
موخيتو كلاسيكي مع اذواق 

متنوعة  من اختياراتك 

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



WATER

VOSS STILL 

VOSS SPARKLING 

MASAFI

فوس عادي
فوس غازي

مسافي عادي

25

25

12 

COFFEE & TEA 

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

AMERICANO

TURKISH COFFEE

BLACK TEA

GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

MOROCCAN TEA

اسبريسو
دوبل اسبريسو

كابوتشينو
لاتيه

حليب بالشوكولاطة
اميريكانو

قهوة تركية
شاي احمر

شاي اخضر
شاي البابونج
شاي مغربي

25

29

30

30

30

30

29

28

28

25

55

FRESH JUICES 

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

WATERMELON

45

45

45

برتقال
اناناس
بطيخ

العصائر الطازجة

قهوة وشاي 

مياه

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب

LGSM

38

38

25


