



- I S H T A R -

BEVERAGE  
→ MENU ←

---



YOU LOOK LIKE  
YOU NEED A DRINK

# CHAMPAGNES

	Btl
GH MUM BRUT <i>France</i>	750
GH MUM ROSÉ <i>France</i>	1100
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL <i>France</i>	950
MOET & CHANDON ROSÉ <i>France</i>	1150
DOM PERIGNON <i>France</i>	3000

# الشامبانيا

جي إش مام بروت فرنسا	GH MUM BRUT
جي إش مام وردي فرنسا	GH MUM ROSÉ
مويت شاندون امبريال فرنسا	MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
مويت شاندون وردي فرنسا	MOET & CHANDON ROSÉ
دوم بيرينيون فرنسا	DOM PERIGNON

# WINES

## SPARKLING WINES

Gls / Btl

BOTTEGA MILLESIMATO SPUMANTE BRUT <i>Italy</i>	75 / 365
--	----------

نبيذ

نبيذ غازي

بوتيغا ميليسيماتو  
سبومانتي  
ايطاليا

هنكيل ميونيتو بروسيكرو  
ايطاليا

## WHITE WINES

Gls / Btl

MAR DE FLORES SAUVIGNON BLANC <i>Spain</i>	65 / 315
--	----------

نبيذ ابيض

مار دي فلوريس سوفينيون  
بلانك  
اسبانيا

CASTANO MACABEO, CHARDONNAY <i>Spain</i>	65 / 315
--	----------

كاستانو مسابيو، شاردونيه  
اسبانيا

ECHO FALLS PINOT GRIGIO <i>Italy</i>	75 / 365
---	----------

ايكو فولز بينو ، جريجيو  
ايطاليا

## RED WINES

Gls / Btl

نبيذ احمر

LOVE MERLOT  
*Spain*

65 / 315

لوف ميرلوت  
اسپانيا

CARMELA CABERNET  
SAUVIGNON  
*Spain*

65 / 315

كارميلا، كابرنيه سوفينيون  
اسپانيا

CASTANO MONASTRELL TINTO SC 75 / 365  
*Spain*

كاستانو موناستريل تينتو  
اسپانيا

## ROSÉ WINES

Gls / Btl

نبيذ وردي

HENKELL - I HEART ROSE  
*Spain*

65 / 315

هنكيل اي هارت وردي  
اسپانيا

## WINE BY BOTTLE

نبيذ بالزجاجات

## WHITE WINES

Btl

نبيذ ابيض

VILLA SANDI, PINOT GRIGIO DOC  
*Italy*

345

فيلا ساندي ، بینو جریجو  
ایطالیا

MASSAYA BLANC  
*Lebanon*

325

ماسايا بلانك  
لبنان

ALTITUDE IXSIR, BLANC  
*Lebanon*

350

التيتود اكسير، ابيض  
لبنان

OYSTER BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC  
*New Zealand*

405

اویستر بای ، سوفینيون بلانك  
نیوزیلند

LIVE WIRE, RIESLING  
*Australia*

400

لایف وایر ریزلینغ  
استرالیا

CHATEAU KEFRAYA,  
BLANC DES BLANCS  
*Lebanon*

400

شاتو کفرایا ، بلانك دی بلانك  
لبنان

MUSCAT ALSACE  
*France*

400

موسکات الساشی ، موسکات  
فرنسا

## RED WINES

Btl

## نبيذ احمر

CHATEAU KSARA, ROUGE <i>Lebanon</i>	350	شاتو كسارا، احمر لبنان
CHATEAU MUSAR JEUNE RED <i>Lebanon</i>	375	شاتو موسار جون احمر لبنان
DASHWOOD, PINOT NOIR <i>New Zealand</i>	395	داشود، بينو نوار نيوزيلندا
ALTA VISTA, MALBEC <i>Argentina</i>	400	التا فيستا، مالبك الارجنتين
CAPE 5 ORGANIC, SHIRAZ <i>South Africa</i>	400	كيب 5، شيراز جنوب افريقيا
SEA GLASS, PINOT NOIR <i>USA</i>	420	سي غلاس، بينو نوار امريكا

## ROSÉ WINES

## نبيذ وردي

CHATEAU KSARA SUNSET, ROSÉ <i>Lebanon</i>	400	شاتو كسارا سانسيت وردي لبنان
AIX ROSÉ <i>France</i>	695	ايكس وردي فرنسا

# COCKTAILS

# الكوكتيلات الكدولية

## ISHTAR COCKTAIL

Vodka, sour cherry juice, lillet blanc, finely strained lemon juice and cointreau.

65

## كوكتيل عشتار

فودكا ، عصير الكرز الحامض ، مارتيني جاف مع عصير الليمون و كوانترو

## MEDITERRANEAN MIRAGE

Gin, apricot liqueur, passion fruit, lemon juice, touch of basil topped with tonic water & garnished with pomegranate.

65

## ميديتيرانيان ميراج

جين ، مشروب المشمش ، باشن فرويت ، ليمون و رihan مقطعة بماء تونيك غازى و رمان

## ROSALINDA ESPECIAL

Tequila reposado, Peach schnapps, Hibiscus extract, fresh strawberry with lemon and Ginger.

65

## روزاليندا اسبيشياال

نيكيليا ربيوسادو ، مشروب الخوخ ، الكركديه ، فراولة ، ليمون مع زنجبيل

## FLEUR DE LIS

Beefeater pink, elderflower liqueur, basil, lime juice and strawberry shaken over ice and topped with sparkling wine.

75

## فلور دو ليس

بيفيتر وردي ، مشروب زهرة البيلسان ، رihan ، عصير الليمون و الفراولة مقطعة بنبيذ غازى

## COCONUT THUNDERSTORM

Coconut flavored rum, blackberry liqueur, fresh blue berries, pineapple and lime juice shaken over ice topped with red bull coconut energy drink.

75

## كوكونات تاندرستورم

رام جوز الهند ، مشروب التوت الأسود ، توت ، عصير اناناس و ليمون مقطعة بمشروب جوز الهند

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

## APEROL SPRITZ

Made with prosecco, aperol and soda water.

70

## ابيرول سبريتز

خليل من النبيذ الغازى و ابيرول مع ماء الصودا

## NEGRONI

An Italian cocktail made with one part gin, one part vermouth rosso and one part campari.

65

## نيجروني

مشروب إيطالي مشكل من جزء واحد من الجين، جزء واحد من فيرمونت روسو و جزء واحد من كامباري

## ESPRESSO MARTINI

Made with vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.

65

## إسبريسو مارتيني

مزيج من الفودكا ، اسبريسو و مشروب القهوة مع سكر

## S.ON THE BEACH

Made with vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice.

65

## س.اون ديبيش

فودكا ، مشروب الخوخ ، عصير برتقال و التوت البري

## LAMBORGHINI

Sambuca, kahlua, baileys and blue curacao.

165

## لامبورغيني

سامبوكا ، مشروب القهوة ، بايليز مع مشروب بلو كاراسو

# SHOTS

## IRISH FLAG

Crème de menthe green, baileys, grand marnier.

55

## BRAIN HEMORRHAGE

Peach schnapps, baileys And grenadine.

55

## JAGERBOMB

A shot of jägermeister and red bull energy drink.

65

## شوتات

### ايريش فلاخ

مشروب النعناع الاخضر ، بايليز مع جراند مارنيه

### برين هيموراج

مشروب الخوخ ، بايليز و غرينادين

### ياغربرومب

خلط من ياغرماستر ومشروب الطاقة

# BEERS

## CORONA

45

كورونا

## PERONI

45

بيروني

## HEINEKEN

45

هيينيكن

## ASAHI

45

اساهي

## AL MAZA

45

المازا

## STELLA DRAUGHT

49

ستيلا درافت

## SAN MIGUEL DRAUGHT

45

سان ميغيل درافت

## بيرة

# SPIRITS

# المشروبات الروحية

## VODKA

GLS BTL

STOLICHNAYA	55	800
ABSOLUT BLUE	55	800
ABSOLUT ELYX	75	1200
BELUGA	75	1450
BELVEDERE	75	1300
CIROC	75	1400
GREYGOOSE	75	1400

## فودكا

ستوليتشنaya  
ابسولوت ازرق  
ابسولوت اليكس  
بيلوجا  
بيلفيديري  
سيروك  
جرايجوز

## RUM

## رام

BACARDI WHITE	45	900
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK / SPICED	65	1250
BACARDI GOLD	65	1250
BACARDI 8	75	1550
HAVANA CLUB 7	75	1350
RON ZACAPA XO	120	3000

باكاردي وايت  
كابتن مورغان دارك / سبايسد  
باكاردي ذهبي  
باكاردي ٨  
هافانا كلوب  
رون زاكابا إكس او

## GIN

## جين

BEEFEATER	45	1100
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	55	1000
BEEFEATER 24	60	1400
TANQUERY	55	900
TANQUERY 10	65	1200
HENDRICKS	75	1100
MONKEY 47	75	1400

بيفيتر  
بومباي سفوير  
بيفيتر ٤  
تانكويري  
تانكويري ١٠  
هندريكس  
مانكي ٤٧

## TEQUILA

GLS BTL

JOSE CUERVO SILVER / GOLD	55	1000	خوسبي كويرفو فضي / ذهبي
PATRON SILVER	75	1250	باترون فضي
DON JULIO ANEJO	75	1550	دون خوليوا انيخو
AVION TEQUILA ANEJO	175	3200	افيون تيكيلا انيخو
DON JULIO 1942	150	3200	دون خوليوا ١٩٤٢

## تيكيلا

## COGNAC

45 800

FUNDADOR	45	800	فوندادور
HENNESSY V.S	65	1000	هينيسي في إس
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	95	1900	هينيسي في إس أو بي
MARTELL V.S.O.P	75	1450	مارتل في إس أو بي

## كونياك

## ARAK

45 500

TOUMA	45	500	توما
KSARAK	55	900	كساراك
KEFRAYA	55	900	كفرايا

## عرق

## BLENDDED SCOTCH

## سكوتش ممزوج

JW RED LABEL	45	800	جوني ووكر ريد ليبل
JW BLACK LABEL	65	1000	جوني ووكر بلاك ليبل
JW DOUBLE BLACK	75	1200	جوني ووكر دابل بلاك ليبل
JW BLUE LABEL	175	3000	جوني ووكر بلو ليبل
CHIVAS 12YRS	55	900	شيفاس ١٢
CHIVAS 13YRS	65	1150	شيفاس ١٣
CHIVAS 18YRS	85	2000	شيفاس ١٨
CHIVAS 25YRS	175	3500	شيفاس ٢٥
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE	140	2500	شيفاس ريجال روיאל سالوت

## SINGLE MALT

GLS BTL

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	70	1200
GLENLIVET 12 YRS	75	1200
MACALLAN 12 YRS	75	1300

## سینغل مالت

جلينفديش ١٢  
جلينليفيت ١٢  
ماكالان ١٢

## INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB	55	1200
JACK DANIEL NO.7	55	900
JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL	95	2100
JIM BEAM	55	1100
JAMESON	55	1000
MAKER'S MARK	55	1200

## ويسكي انترناشونال

كنadian كلاب  
جاك دانييل ٧  
جاك دانييل سينغل بارل  
جييم بييم  
جييمسون  
ميكرز مارك

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

# مشروبات غير كحولية

## MOCKTAILS

### SWEET SPOT

Peach nectar, strawberry and banana slices, coconut cream and lime.

55

### HARBOUR SIDE

Pineapple juice, passion fruit and lime with touch of blue lagoon cordial.

55

### THIRST QUINCHER

A light and refreshing drink made of Cranberry, Raspberry & lime juice.

55

### FRUIT PARADE

Mango nectar, orange juice, lime juice, pineapple juice, passion fruit and pomegranate.

55

### VIRGIN PINACOLDA

Pineapple & coconut cream shaken to perfection

55

### VIRGIN MOJITO

A non alcoholic version of the classic cocktail with your choice of flavor

55

## SOFT DRINKS

### FANTA / SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO/

25

### COKE/ DIET COKE / COKE ZERO

25

## موكتيلات

### سويت سبوت

عصير خوخ ، قطع فراولة و موز مع كريمة الجوز الهندي و الحامض

### هاربور سايد

عصير اناناس ، باشن فروت ، حامض مع لمسة من مشروب بلو لاغون

### تورست كويينشر

مشروب خفيف و طازج مكون من التوت البري و التوت الاحمر مع الحامض

### فرويت باراد

عصير مانجو ، برتقال ، حامض ، اناناس ، باشن فرويت و رمان

### بينا كولادا

خليط متقن من الاناناس وكريمة الجوز الهندي

### موخيتو

موخيتو كلاسيكي مع اذواق متنوعة من اختياراتك

## مشروبات غازية

### فانتا / سبرايتس / كولا

كولا دايت / كولا زورو / سبرايتس زورو

## ENERGY DRINKS

### REDBULL

45

ريدبول

### REDBULL SUGAR FREE

45

ريدبول بدون سكر

## مشروبات الطاقة

## FRESH JUICES

## العصائر الطازجة

ORANGE	45
PINEAPPLE	45
WATERMELON	45

برتقال  
اناناس  
بطيخ

## COFFEE & TEA

## قهوة وشاي

ESPRESSO	25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	29
CAPPUCCINO	30
LATTE	30
HOT CHOCOLATE	30
AMERICANO	30
TURKISH COFFEE	29
BLACK TEA	28
GREEN TEA	28
CHAMOMILE TEA	25
MOROCCAN TEA	55

اسبريسو  
دوببل اسبريسو  
كابوتشينو  
لاتيه  
حليب بالشوكولاتة  
اميريكانو  
قهوة تركية  
شاي احمر  
شاي اخضر  
شاي البابونج  
شاي مغربي

## WATER

SM LG

## مياه

VOSS STILL	25	38
VOSS SPARKLING	25	38
MASAFI	12	25

فوس عادي  
فوس غازي  
مسافي عادي